
Summary

Ranking Family Name Given Name State Player No of T'mnts Ranking

Today ID played points

MEN'S SINGLES :

1 Varma Saurabh PET 909 5 2,265

2 B. Sai Praneeth PET 1565 5 2,190

3 H. S. Prannoy PET 1899 5 1,680

4 K. Nanda Gopal AP 1822 5 1,350

5 Joshi Pratul MP 1995 4 1,319

6 Bhat Arvind PET 19 2 1,317

7 B. Sumeeth Reddy AP 1570 4 1,297

8 Kamat Mohit KTK 1973 5 1,222

9 Verma Sameer MP 1999 4 1,095

10 P. Kashyap PET 548 2 1,020

11 Prakash Aditya KTK 1375 4 967

12 R. M. V. Guru Sai Dutt PET 793 2 935

13 K. Tanishak AP 41 4 906

13 Kapoor Saurav HAR 644 5 906

14 N. Srujan AP 775 4 884

15 Gole Mayank MAH 1552 4 801

15 Behal Mayank PNB 623 4 801

15 Singh Ravinder UP 39 5 801

16 Naqvi Eshan MAH 894 5 776

17 Lakhanee Saarang AI 2269 4 726

17 Mahajan Akshit HAR 1567 4 726

17 B. Kiran Kumar RLY 566 4 726

18 Ratti Sachin RLY 4 3 714

19 P. Vinay Kumar Reddy AP 923 4 704

20 K. Prakash Jolly KTK 1996 5 701

21 B. Chetan Anand PET 6 1 660

21 Jayaram Ajay PET 549 1 660

22 Khatri Deepak HAR 2402 4 651

23 Sridhar Anup PET 31 2 597

24 Chopda Sagar MAH 329 4 569

25 Patel Pratik GUJ 798 3 534

26 Castelino Rohan KTK 312 3 527

27 P. Vijaykumar Reddy AP 1823 4 486

28 Pawar Anand AI 565 1 480

29 C. Rohit Yadav AP 2405 3 426

30 K. Srikanth AP 2526 2 417

31 Wijetilak Ajit KTK 11 3 351

32 K. Ajay Kumar AP 1832 2 312

32 N. V. S. Vijetha AP 2004 2 312

32 Dey Subhankar WB 2312 2 312

33 Singla Ravikant HAR 2318 1 300

33 0 Zarzokima MIZ 2131 1 300

33 Manota Abhinav PNB 3588 1 300

33 Baidya Arup RLY 24 1 300

34 Hazarika Anshuman ASM 541 2 237

34 Malik Pawan CHG 1980 2 237

34 Jawalkar Rajas KTK 2206 2 237

34 Gupta Manish UP 1339 2 237

35 Dewalkar Akshay AI 821 2 234

35 Yeligar Abhishek KTK 3212 2 234

36 Jaiswal Shreyansh CG 2992 1 192

36 Mahapatra Rameswar KTK 2106 1 192

36 Saha Ratikanta WB 1325 1 192

37 Kumar Adarsh KTK 4647 1 182

38 S. D. S. Krishna AP 28 2 177

38 Bansal Oscar CHG 860 2 177

38 Sumra Mohsin GUJ 3050 2 177

38 Joshi Ankush RAJ 874 2 177

38 A. Aditya Elango TN 854 2 177

39 S. Aravind AP 1536 1 120
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39 Bora Angshuman ASM 1992 1 120

39 Neog Hirak Jyoti ASM 1785 1 120

39 Sarma Nikhilesh ASM 1991 1 120

39 Ahmad Mahfooz BHR 1392 1 120

39 Mishra Sanjay CG 76 1 120

39 Gill Tanveer DLI 313 1 120

39 Sharma Ashish DLI 2993 1 120

39 Araujo Floyd GOA 1640 1 120

39 Saini Vipul J&K 866 1 120

39 H. Lalremrwata MIZ 2272 1 120

39 0 Lalnunmawia MIZ 6387 1 120

39 Singh Prateek MP 1612 1 120

39 Thakkar Anurag MP 1563 1 120

39 Katlariya Sahil PNB 4704 1 120

39 M. R. Manikandan TN 1069 1 120

39 Yadav Ajay UP 1827 1 120

39 Ranaut Rohit UTR 1719 1 120

39 Nag Trinankur WB 2077 1 120

39 Pal Kaushik WB 1775 1 120

40 Joshi Aditya AI 2537 1 117

40 Mishra Utsav AI 61 1 117

40 N. N. Vinayak AP 361 1 117

40 Nandaluri Arun AP 805 1 117

40 Kharbanda Himanshu DLI 681 1 117

40 Shah Tejas GUJ 1072 2 117

40 K. Karthikey KTK 1557 1 117

40 Kanetkar Nikhil MAH 3 1 117

40 T. Dinesh RLY 604 1 117

40 V. Velavan TN 3469 1 117

41 Krishna Gyan Prakash ADMN 6592 1 60

41 Krishna Navin ADMN 6591 1 60

41 Bhuyan Noren ANP 4634 1 60

41 Sonam Ambita ANP 1208 1 60

41 G. Gopi Raju AP 2207 1 60

41 S. Apparao AP 1808 1 60

41 0 Sandeep Kumar BHR 814 1 60

41 Gaurav Venkat CG 2769 1 60

41 Singh Narinder CHG 1172 1 60

41 Duggal Hemant DLI 42 1 60

41 Rawat Sachin DLI 2613 1 60

41 Chahal Ketan HAR 2776 1 60

41 Kapoor Gaurav HAR 1440 1 60

41 Malik Satender HAR 4615 1 60

41 Bhasin Ishan HP 1897 1 60

41 0 Anuj Kumar HP 2664 1 60

41 Saini Vikram J&K 587 1 60

41 Safi Akram JAR 2160 1 60

41 0 Sachin Kumar JAR 1646 1 60

41 Prabhudesai Sonic KTK 2555 1 60

41 Ralte Lal Biaksanga MIZ 1380 1 60

41 Parmar Gaurav MP 3542 1 60

41 Rai Ankur NAG 2468 1 60

41 Sumi Joseph NAG 2036 1 60

41 Routray Manas Ranjan ORI 1388 1 60

41 Chopra Pranav PNB 1802 1 60

41 B. Naran PY 1624 1 60

41 P Ezilarasan PY 4714 1 60

41 Jain Siddharth TN 5 1 60

41 More Rohit RLY 557 1 60

41 Rawat Manish RLY 584 1 60

41 Jain Siddharth TN 5 1 60

41 Kannan S. TN 116 1 60

41 Deb Deepak TPR 4698 1 60
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41 Patel Ankit UP 3056 1 60

41 Sinha Nishant UP 881 1 60

0 Sawant Sunny GOA 1990 1 0

41 Chatterjee Sourav WB 1886 1 60

41 Tiwari Ashutosh WB 1684 1 60

MEN'S DOUBLES :

1 Vishnu Arun PET 1877 5 1,170

2 Dewalkar Akshay AI 821 5 1,133

3 Chopra Pranav PET 1802 4 1,058

4 B. Sai Praneeth PET 1565 5 1,005

5 K. Nanda Gopal AP 1822 5 889

6 Attaree Manu AI 2676 3 781

7 K. Tarun PET 831 3 766

8 Gill Tanveer DLI 313 4 728

9 Khatri Deepak HAR 2402 5 701

9 Mahajan Akshit HAR 1567 5 701

10 S. Sunjith KER 2996 5 697

10 Vijay Ram C. KER 645 5 697

11 Gaurav Venkat CG 2769 5 690

11 Gupta Manish UP 1339 5 690

12 Sanyal Jishnu AI 783 2 685

13 Behal Mayank PNB 623 4 638

14 Lakhanee Saarang AI 2269 1 609

15 Thomas Sanave KER 13 1 600

15 K. T. Rupesh Kumar PET 99 1 600

16 Antony Bennet KER 1553 4 546

17 Naqvi Eshan MAH 894 4 528

18 K. Tanishak AP 41 3 474

18 Baidya Arup RLY 24 3 474

19 P. H. Suraj KER 1026 5 467

20 M. R. Manikandan TN 1069 2 426

21 Kamat Mohit KTK 1973 4 426

21 Prasad Venkatesh KTK 3512 4 426

21 T. Dinesh RLY 604 5 426

22 M. Anil Kumar Raju AP 1620 4 390

22 Manuel Vineeth KTK 320 4 390

23 Sawant Abhidnya MAH 1778 3 384

23 Shetty Prasad MAH 1569 3 384

24 K. Srikanth AP 2526 2 378

24 T. Hemanagendra Babu AP 2924 2 378

25 James Jayan RLY 1191 2 336

26 Jain Siddharth TN 5 1 330

27 D. Guru Prasad BSB 21 3 330

28 B. Sumeeth Reddy AP 1570 2 271

28 Antony Joy T. KER 16 2 271

28 H. S. Prannoy KER 1899 2 271

28 Kurian Thomas KER 10 2 271

29 K. S. Hersen KER 1976 3 252

30 Abbasi Sameer GUJ 1465 2 246

30 Sumra Mohsin GUJ 3050 2 246

31 Borah Dibyajyoti ASM 1116 1 240

31 Neog Hirak Jyoti ASM 1785 1 240

31 Dhillon Davinder DLI 18 1 240

31 Duggal Hemant RLY 42 1 240

31 More Rohit RLY 557 1 240

31 Chatterjee Sourav WB 1886 1 240

31 Dey Subhankar WB 2312 1 240

32 J. B. S. Vidyadhar AP 15 2 234

32 N. N. Vinayak AP 361 2 234

32 Ratti Sachin RLY 4 2 234
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33 Patel Pratik GUJ 798 2 198

33 Prakash Floyd KTK 1375 2 198

34 Francis Alwin KER 661 1 175

35 S. D. S. Krishna AP 28 2 156

35 V. Velavan TN 3469 2 156

36 Buragohain Anjan ASM 4532 1 150

36 Buragohain Ranjan ASM 4533 1 150

36 Dev Achariya BHR 6701 1 150

36 0 Pranavendra Kumar BHR 1977 1 150

36 Dayal Ajay CG 1501 1 150

36 Malik Pawan CHG 1980 1 150

36 Bakshi Shrikant DLI 9 1 150

36 Kharbanda Himanshu DLI 681 1 150

36 Sharma Avnish J&K 97 1 150

36 Sharma Rahul J&K 100 1 150

36 Jacob Anthony KER 2610 1 150

36 K. K. Manjush Mohan KER 3314 1 150

36 Jaiswal Vicky MP 1741 1 150

36 Makwana Kunal MP 103 1 150

36 E. Yuvraj PY 2103 1 150

36 P Ezilarasan PY 4714 1 150

36 Chouhan Prem Singh RAJ 1709 1 150

36 Joshi Ankush RAJ 874 1 150

36 Rawat Manish RLY 584 1 150

36 Nag Trinankur WB 2077 1 150

36 Tiwari Ashutosh WB 1684 1 150

37 P. Vinay Kumar Reddy AP 923 1 138

38 M. Arjun Kumar Reddy AP 1993 1 96

38 Naimpally Abhijeet KTK 20 1 96

38 S Sanjeeth KTK 4209 1 96

38 T. R. Jeevan KTK 4176 1 96

38 Chopda Sagar MAH 329 1 96

39 Krishna Gyan Prakash ADMN 6592 1 60

39 Krishna Navin ADMN 6591 1 60

39 Aglo Tomar ANP 679 1 60

39 Gurung Dilip ANP 1469 1 60

39 A. Naresh AP 2198 1 60

39 N. Arun AP 805 1 60

39 Naithani Pankaj CHG 2152 1 60

39 Sharma Ashish CHG 89 1 60

39 Araujo Floyd GOA 1640 1 60

39 Nachmodkar Navneet GOA 4699 1 60

39 Dahiya Sumit HAR 555 1 60

39 Malik Harinder HAR 4210 1 60

39 Malik Satender HAR 4615 1 60

39 Singh Rohit HAR 1804 1 60

39 Moudgil Virender HP 1701 1 60

39 0 Lokesh HP 3025 1 60

39 Bose Amarjoti JAR 1321 1 60

39 0 Mukush Kumar JAR 832 1 60

39   Lalnunmawia MIZ 6387 1 60

39 Ralte Lal Biaksanga MIZ 1380 1 60

39 0 Lalthanliana MIZ 2840 1 60

39 0 Zarzokima MIZ 2131 1 60

39 Chadwani Vishal MP 49 1 60

39 Dhakad Prakash MP 1755 1 60

39 Rai Ankur NAG 2468 1 60

39 Sumi Joseph NAG 2036 1 60

39 Das Kamal ORI 1764 1 60

39 Satapathy Chittaranjan ORI 1716 1 60

39 Singh Opinder Pal PNB 38 1 60

39 0 Raj Kumar Chander PNB 1299 1 60

39 0 Subramanian TN 2483 1 60
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39 Ansari Rasheed UP 2448 1 60

39 Bishen Aman Singh UP 2521 1 60

39 Agarwal Saurabh UP 4207 1 60

39 Ansari Rasheed UP 2448 1 60

39 Bishen Aman Singh UP 2521 1 60

39 Bisht T. S. UP 431 1 60

39 Sen Lakshya UTR 2922 1 60

WOMEN'S SINGLES :

1 Gokhale Sayali AI 461 5 2,010

2 P. C. Thulasi KER 1585 4 1,965

2 Pandit Neha MAH 707 5 1,965

3 P. V. Sindhu PET 2407 3 1,660

4 Ohlan Anita RLY 943 5 1,485

5 Mutatkar Aditi PET 691 2 1,475

6 Pantawane Arundhati PET 975 2 1,370

7 Sahasrabuddhe Sampada MAH 464 5 1,297

8 Nair Dhanya RLY 480 5 1,222

9 Lad Tanvi MAH 1309 4 1,075

10 Dhainje Mudra AI 957 4 1,064

11 Sahdev Mohita DLI 1193 3 1,030

12 Murgunde Trupti PET 125 4 947

13 Lekha Chitra RLY 968 4 801

14 Basumatary Bibari ASM 460 3 789

15 Ghate Gauri MAH 1601 2 777

16 Jacob Daya Elsa KER 1922 4 767

17 Srivastava Shradha DLI 2660 4 726

17 Pillai Riya MAH 2415 4 726

18 Baria Vaishali GUJ 1094 2 597

19 Kunnath Jacqueline Rose KTK 2267 3 584

20 J. Sarada Govardhini AP 477 5 543

21 N. Siki Reddy AP 1835 2 542

22 Sunil Arathi Sara KER 2792 3 534

23 Belawadi Varsha KTK 170 2 492

23 Rane Saili MAH 2033 2 492

23 Bhargava Vijeta MP 1590 5 492

24 Yadav Garima MP 1940 5 486

25 Dekaraja Krishna ASM 155 1 480

26 Ghorpade Sanyogita AI 1592 4 444

27 Yadav Saloni MP 1864 4 426

28 Nashier Jagriti HAR 2826 2 417

28 Naqvi Parssa UP 942 3 417

29 G. M. Nischitha KTK 940 4 411

30 Deka Abantika ASM 466 3 369

31 Saini Niharika RAJ 2710 3 354

32 Prakash Uttara KTK 2175 2 309

32 Nikam Rucha MAH 4105 2 309

32 Vartak Gayatri PET 1027 2 309

32 Naqvi Sara UP 2301 2 309

33 D. Sudha Kalyani AP 2884 1 300

33 Sinha Manali ASM 1161 2 300

33 Kalia Ekata HAR 3033 1 300

33 Mukherjee Moharmala WB 1327 1 300

33 Sengupta Khiranky WB 2313 1 300

34 Santhilal Sneha KER 3201 3 294

34 S. Archana TN 2092 3 294

35 S. R. Poorvisha KTK 2883 1 275

36 Patel Priyana GUJ 3081 3 252

37 Shrikhande Anuradha MAH 2027 2 234

38 Bajaj Shambhavi DLI 3029 1 192

38 Venkatachalam Rama Prabha KTK 6006 1 192
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39 J. V. Samhitha AP 2514 2 177

39 Anand Girishma DLI 3072 2 177

39 Joon Swati HAR 3523 2 177

39 Agaskar Jui MAH 946 2 177

40 K. Maneesha AP 2408 1 120

40 Das Kristi ASM 1863 1 120

40 Kalita Anjali ASM 1015 1 120

40 Kalita Rituparna ASM 1584 1 120

40 Shailesh Ankita BHR 1042 1 120

40 Thakur Alka Kumari BHR 1654 1 120

40 Dewangan Juhi CG 2232 1 120

40 Thakur Arjoo HP 1933 1 120

40 L. Rinzuali MIZ 2146 1 120

40 Khan Sazia MP 2164 2 120

40 Sareen Saniya PNB 1006 1 120

40 Das Hena RAJ 6716 1 120

40 P. Kanthi Visalakshi TN 2791 1 120

40 Singh Gargi UP 4397 1 120

40 Nagarkoti Smirti UTR 2951 1 120

40 Mukherjee Amrita WB 1323 1 120

41 Ch. Poornima AP 3849 1 117

41 R. Jamuna Rani AP 2430 1 117

41 Hazarika Dimpal ASM 2633 1 117

41 Tandel Rini GUJ 3168 1 117

41 Rajan Susan KER 711 1 117

41 A. Divya KTK 4159 1 117

41 Bhardwaj Sindhu KTK 3211 1 117

41 Agarwal Vibhuti MAH 4686 1 117

41 Saraswat Indu RAJ 2854 1 117

42 Beck Sunila ADMN 6594 1 60

42 Yadav Pooja ADMN 6593 1 60

42 Karki Geeta ANP 2701 1 60

42 Karki Pinky ANP 5632 1 60

42 G. Ruthvika Shivani AP 1756 1 60

42 K. Radhika Reddy AP 162 1 60

42 M. A. Aishwarya Veena AP 4315 1 60

42 P Ramsy AP 6603 1 60

42 V. Jyothi Swarupa AP 936 2 60

42 Pujari Sumitra ASM 484 1 60

42 Mehta Vijaya BHR 6715 1 60

42 Gupta Deepali CG 2954 1 60

42 Batra Aastha CHG 6623 1 60

42 Bhandari Purnica CHG 1174 1 60

42 Karamchand Nisha CHG 2167 1 60

42 Khandelwal Anubhi CHG 4202 1 60

42 Nehra Akanksha DLI 1151 1 60

42 Gautam Daksha HAR 2825 1 60

42 Panchal Seema HAR 6441 1 60

42 Rawat Jyoti HAR 2016 1 60

42 Sood Neha HP 3574 1 60

42 Kaur Sulakhani J&K 2706 1 60

42 Salgotra Diksha J&K 1263 1 60

42 Imam Insha JAR 1849 1 60

42 Topono Hoshana JAR 1689 1 60

42 Lal Duhzuali MIZ 2119 1 60

42 Patel Khushboo MP 2795 1 60

42 0 Bendangnaro NAG 1005 1 60

42 0 Imlirenla NAG 2893 1 60

42 Kala Steffi PNB 1957 1 60

42 Shukla Rupali UP 6611 1 60

42 Singh Bhavana UP 2302 1 60

42 Singh Rani UP 500 1 60

42 Verma Neha UP 1547 1 60
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42 Sharma Swati UTR 2116 1 60

42 Dutta Sayantika WB 2367 1 60

WOMEN'S DOUBLES :

1 Balan Aparna PET 187 5 1,350

2 Sawant Prajakta PET 2022 5 1,275

3 Gadre Pradnya AI 1022 4 1,110

3 P. Jyotshna AP 986 5 1,110

4 Nair Meenakshi DLI 762 4 904

5 Kurien Shruti PET 126 4 870

5 Sosale Nitya PET 963 4 870

6 P. V. Sindhu PET 2407 3 793

7 Deka Abantika ASM 466 5 739

8 Sahdev Mohita DLI 1193 3 729

9 P. C. Thulasi KER 1585 3 718

10 G. M. Nischitha KTK 940 4 690

11 N. Siki Reddy AP 1835 3 675

12 Kalita Anjali ASM 1015 4 649

13 Das Kristi ASM 1863 4 605

14 Basumatary Bibari ASM 460 3 564

14 Sunil Arathi Sara KER 2792 3 564

15 Sahasrabuddhe Sampada MAH 464 3 505

16 Yadav Garima MP 1940 5 480

16 Yadav Saloni MP 1864 5 480

17 Ghorpade Sanyogita AI 1592 4 474

18 P. S. Linymol KER 1944 2 468

19 Ohlan Anita RLY 943 3 432

20 Ninan Megha Merin KER 2070 3 425

21 K. Maneesha AP 2408 3 415

21 Jacob Daya Elsa KER 1922 2 415

22 Belawadi Varsha KTK 170 2 378

22 Nair Dhanya RLY 480 2 378

23 Mukherjee Amrita WB 1323 3 342

24 Rane Saili MAH 2033 2 336

25 Hazarika Rimi RLY 701 3 294

25 Naqvi Parssa UP 942 3 294

26 Baria Vaishali GUJ 1094 2 288

27 Santhilal Sneha KER 3201 3 271

28 Karani Krupali AP 3247 3 252

29 D. Sudha Kalyani AP 2884 1 240

29 G. Ruthvika Shivani AP 1756 1 240

29 J. Meghana AP 2464 1 240

29 Bhandari Purnica CHG 1174 2 240

29 Karamchand Nisha CHG 2167 2 240

29 Ghate Gauri MAH 1601 1 240

29 Lekha Chitra RLY 968 1 240

30 Pandit Neha MAH 707 2 234

30 Vartak Gayatri MAH 1027 2 234

30 Pajwani Ridhi RLY 692 2 234

31 V. Jyothi Swarupa AP 936 3 198

31 Agaskar Jui MAH 946 2 198

32 Sharma Yamini DLI 6712 3 192

32 Srivastava Shradha DLI 2660 3 192

32 S. Archana TN 2092 2 192

32 Raha Barnali WB 161 2 192

33 S. R. Poorvisha KTK 2883 1 175

34 J. V. Samhitha AP 2514 2 156

34 Pujari Sumitra BSNL 484 2 156

34 Sinha Manali BSNL 1161 2 156

35 George Miral KER 1014 1 150

35 M. Sruthi KER 951 1 150
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35 Poonam Walimbe MAH 468 1 150

35 Shetty Vinaya MAH 291 1 150

35 L. Rinzuali MIZ 2146 1 150

35 Lal Duhzuali MIZ 2119 1 150

35 K. Suneri TN 2525 1 150

35 S. Darshini TN 1927 1 150

35 Singh Bhavana UP 2302 1 150

35 Vishwakarma Anushree UP 3030 1 150

35 Dutta Sayantika WB 2367 1 150

35 Mukherjee Moharmala WB 1327 1 150

35 Sengupta Khiranky WB 2313 1 150

36 B. Deepthi Priyadarshini AP 476 2 138

36 Nikam Rucha MAH 4105 1 138

37 J. Sarada Govardhini AP 477 1 96

37 Anand Girishma DLI 3072 1 96

37 Patel Priyana GUJ 3081 1 96

37 Tandel Rini GUJ 3168 1 96

37 Joon Swati HAR 3523 1 96

37 Nashier Jagriti HAR 2826 1 96

37 Pillai Riya MAH 2415 1 96

37 Sapra Balvinder Kaur MAH 7795 1 96

37 Yadav Kusum MAH 7796 1 96

37 Lingdoh Lilofer MEG 2349 1 96

37 T. Basansrieh MEG 2637 1 96

37 J. Anees Kowser TN 746 1 96

38 Beck Sunila ADMN 6594 1 60

38 Yadav Pooja ADMN 6593 1 60

38 Karki Geeta ANP 2701 1 60

38 Karki Pinky ANP 5632 1 60

38 E. Deepthi Shalini AP 504 1 60

38 K. Radhika Reddy AP 162 1 60

38 Dekaraja Krishna ASM 155 1 60

38 Thakur Alka Kumari BHR 1654 1 60

38 Thakur Amrita BHR 1490 1 60

38 Dewangan Juhi CG 2232 1 60

38 Gupta Deepali CG 2954 1 60

38 Bansal Chetna CHG 1947 1 60

38 Chhabra Sanskriti DLI 5600 1 60

38 Sachdev Rachita DLI 2193 1 60

38 Aggarwal Muskan HAR 1593 1 60

38 Dahiya Lalita HAR 3172 1 60

38 Gautam Daksha HAR 2825 1 60

38 Kalia Ekata HAR 3033 1 60

38 Panchal Seema HAR 6441 1 60

38 Rawat Jyoti HAR 2016 1 60

38 Sharma Charvi HAR 3354 1 60

38 Sood Neha HP 3574 1 60

38 Thakur Arjoo HP 1933 1 60

38 Raina Akanksha J&K 2181 1 60

38 Salgotra Diksha J&K 1263 1 60

38 Topono Hoshana JAR 1689 1 60

38 0 Mrinalini JAR 3005 1 60

38 Khan Najma MP 4536 1 60

38 Khan Sazia MP 2164 1 60

38 0 Bendangnaro NAG 1005 1 60

38 0 Imlirenla NAG 2893 1 60

38 Kala Steffi PNB 1957 1 60

38 Sareen Saniya PNB 1006 1 60

38 Bhardwaj Sukriti RAJ 3251 1 60

38 Saraswat Indu RAJ 2854 1 60

38 Asmat Nida UP 1403 1 60

38 Sharma Saruni UP 3451 1 60

38 Singh Rani UP 500 1 60
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38 Nagarkoti Smirti UTR 2951 1 60

38 Sharma Swati UTR 2116 1 60

MIXED DOUBLES

1 Chopra Pranav PET 1802 4 1,275

1 Sawant Prajakta PET 2022 4 1,275

2 Balan Aparna PET 187 5 1,223

2 Vishnu Arun PET 1877 5 1,223

3 Dewalkar Akshay AI 821 5 1,058

4 Gadre Pradnya AI 1022 4 983

5 P. Jyotshna AP 986 4 770

6 D. Guru Prasad BSB 21 4 739

6 G. M. Nischitha KTK 940 4 739

7 James Jayan RLY 1191 4 697

8 P. H. Suraj KER 1026 4 690

9 Deka Abantika ASM 466 5 660

9 Gill Tanveer DLI 313 4 660

10 Chouhan Prem Singh RAJ 1709 4 611

10 Saini Niharika RAJ 2710 4 611

11 Nair Meenakshi DLI 762 4 607

12 Lekha Chitra RLY 968 3 601

13 K. Srikanth AP 2526 2 558

14 M. Anil Kumar Raju AP 1620 3 553

14 Ninan Megha Merin KER 2070 3 553

15 Basumatary Bibari ASM 460 3 432

15 K. K. Manjush Mohan KER 4202 3 432

15 S. R. Poorvisha KTK 2883 3 432

16 Dewangan Juhi CG 2232 2 426

16 Gaurav Venkat CG 2769 2 426

17 Das Kristi ASM 1863 3 425

18 Francis Alwin KER 661 3 409

18 Kurien Shruti PET 126 3 409

19 Patel Priyana GUJ 3081 2 378

19 Sumra Mohsin GUJ 3050 2 378

20 Joon Swati HAR 3523 3 342

20 Malik Harinder HAR 4210 3 342

21 Vijay Ram C. KER 645 3 330

22 J. Sarada Govardhini AP 477 2 313

23 Mukherjee Amrita WB 1323 2 288

24 Nashier Jagriti HAR 2826 2 246

24 Sharma Swati UTR 2116 2 246

25 A. Naresh AP 2198 1 240

25 Jandu Rashmeet Kaur DLI 4391 1 240

25 Prakash Abhinav DLI 1211 1 240

25 L. Rinzuali MIZ 2146 1 240

25 0 Lalthanliana MIZ 2840 1 240

26 K. S. Hersen KER 1976 2 192

26 Raha Barnali WB 161 2 192

26 Tiwari Ashutosh WB 1684 2 192

27 Behal Mayank PNB 623 1 175

28 Gurung Dilip ANP 1469 1 150

28 Karki Geeta ANP 2701 1 150

28 K. Maneesha AP 2408 1 150

28 Md. Siyadath Ullah AP 1856 1 150

28 Borah Dibyajyoti ASM 1116 1 150

28 Bakshi Navika CHG 3146 1 150

28 0 Yogesh CHG 6607 1 150

28 Kapoor Gaurav HAR 1440 1 150

28 Saini Vikram J&K 587 1 150

28 Salgotra Diksha J&K 1263 1 150

28 Topono Hoshana JAR 1689 1 150
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Summary

Ranking Family Name Given Name State Player No of T'mnts Ranking

Today ID played points

28 0 Sachin Kumar JAR 1646 1 150

28 Bhagwat Sameer MAH 422 1 150

28 Sahastrabudhe Nupur MAH 6711 1 150

28 Dagar Jitendra MP 2123 1 150

28 Khan Sazia MP 2164 1 150

28 Pahwa Damanpreet Kaur PNB 3239 1 150

28 0 Raj Kumar PNB 1299 1 150

28 Baidya Arup RLY 24 1 150

28 K. Suneri TN 2525 1 150

28 0 Subramanian TN 2483 1 150

28 Ansari Rasheed UP 2448 1 150

28 Sharma Mini UP 1452 1 150

28 Bisht Deepak UTR 1994 1 150

29 Belawadi Varsha KTK 170 1 138

29 Kumar Adarsh KTK 4647 1 138

29 Joshi Ankush RAJ 874 1 138

29 Singh Neha RAJ 6718 1 138

29 G. Amrin Mubarak TN 1106 1 138

29 Jameer Roshan TN 2494 1 138

29 Pal Kaushik WB 1775 1 138

30 Sachdev Rachita AIU 2193 1 96

30 Anand Girishma DLI 3072 1 96

30 Malik Satender HAR 4615 1 96

30 P. S. Anumol KER 4653 1 96

30 Prasad Venkatesh KTK 3512 1 96

30 R. Sruti KTK 5889 1 96

30 S Sanjeeth KTK 4209 1 96

30 Taqui Adfa KTK 1583 1 96

30 Joshi Amey MAH 889 1 96

30 Singh Nipender MP 3053 1 96

30 Yadav Saloni MP 1864 2 96

30 Manota Abhinav PNB 3588 1 96

30 Pajwani Ridhi RLY 692 1 96

30 Bisht T. S. UP 431 1 96

30 Gupta Manish UP 1339 1 96
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